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ConTD. 26-50

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

ATLAS LEAGUE

0101 Samar Hafeez /samar-hafeez/133,086

0202 Zachary Beckett /zachary-beckett/132,101

0303 Louise Vine /vinelouise/129,657

0404 Mollie Powell /mollie-powell/127,825

0505 Justin McGuire /jumcguire/124,693

0606 Yuliia Kuts Joliat /yuliia-kuts-joliat/116,792

0707 Meenakshi Yadav /meenakshi-yadav/115,723

0808 Samah Al Nasser /samah-al-nasser/113,568

0909 Tony Piccolo /tony-piccolo/96,325

1010 Hayley Dyer /hayleydyer/94,719

1111 Udit Mittal /uditmittal/91,618

1212 Calvin Lee-Pickett /calvin-lee-pickett/79,436

1313 Neha Asthana /neha-asthana/73,288

1414 David Mackenzie /davidjmackenzie/71,210

1515 Prakash Kewalramani /prakash-kewalramani/67,777

1616 Alijan Rajan /alijanrajan/63,114

1717 John Richardson /johnfrichardson/48,183

1818 Jun Matsumoto /jun-matsumoto/42,361

1919 Sara Najib /sara-najib/36,292

2020 Vijeta D. /vijeta-d/36,223

2121 Tamara Loftus /tamara-loftus/35,873

2222 Raghav Choudhary /raghav-choudhary/35,135

2323 Atif Khatri /atif-khatri/34,422

2424 Adam Carabetta /adamcarabetta/33,038

2525 Tsukamoto Masa /tsukamoto-masa/30,187

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/samar-hafeez-6548b4159/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/zachary-beckett-399b1b19a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vinelouise/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mollie-powell-312977196/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jumcguire/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yuliia-kuts-joliat-28002716a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/meenakshi-yadav-3b1b9b20b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/samah-al-nasser-11b39821/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tony-piccolo-83a2b0125/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hayleydyer/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/uditmittal/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/calvin-lee-pickett-6806ba60/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/neha-asthana-6b95381/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidjmackenzie/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/prakash-kewalramani/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alijanrajan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnfrichardson/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jun-matsumoto-03900b27/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sara-najib-224a346b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vijeta-d-185558203/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tamara-loftus-bb30ab160/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/raghav-choudhary-b4313b52/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/atif-khatri-259a744a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamcarabetta85/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tsukamoto-masa-job-tree-japan-98b5761b6/
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GOLD League

0126 Josh Carne /josh-carne/29,914

0227 Han Lee /hanleerecruitment/29,807

0328 Jonathan Berry /jonathanfrankberry/29,633

0429 Alex Zoboli /alex-zoboli/27,498

0530 Michael Boddington /michaelboddington/26,397

0631 Sam Hall /passionfortalent/25,583

0732 Megan Allmark /megan-allmark/25,473

0833 Ross Riddell /ross-riddell/25,009

0934 Harriet Wheat /harriet-wheat/24,713

1035 Scarlett Althorp-Radcliffe /scarlett-althorp-radcliffe/23,805

1136 Jazz Surema /jazzsurema/23,175

1237 Subina K. /subinakeleveneleven/22,800

1338 Lumi Phillips /lumi-axiom-recruit/22,753

1439 George Kelly /george-kelly/22,678

1540 Nidhi Bajpai /nidhi-bajpai/22,530

1641 Daiki Kobayashi /daiki-kobayashi/22,519

1742 Jack Parrott /jack-parrott/22,327

1843 Morgan Richez /morgan-richez/22,165

1944 Bethany Hitchmough /bethany-hitchmough/22,001

2045 Cameron Sanders /cameron-sanders/20,687

2146 Hanine Hamzeh /hanine-hamzeh/20,460

2247 David Solway /david-solway/20,227

2348 Mohan Kannegal /kannegal/19,919

2449 Shervin Ghassemlou /shervin-ghassemlou/19,639

2550 David Sweet /drdavidsweet/19,249

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/josh-carne-b701069/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hanleerecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathanfrankberry/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-zoboli-48282737/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelboddington/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/passionfortalent/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/megan-allmark-33a01588/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ross-riddell-26271012a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/harriet-wheat-551aab168/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/scarlett-althorp-radcliffe-202b3511/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jazzsurema/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/subinakeleveneleven/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lumi-axiom-recruit/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-kelly-/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nidhi-bajpai/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/daiki-kobayashi-824a74218/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-parrott-a65b87146/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/morgan-richez-b7ba95122/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bethany-hitchmough-623942145/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cameron-sanders1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hanine-hamzeh-390b05115/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-solway-a85b873/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kannegal/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shervin-ghassemlou/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drdavidsweet/


ConTD. 76-100

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

SILVER League

0151 Daryna Kravchenko /darynask/19,238

0252 Marcus Taylor /marcus-taylor/19,049

0353 Antony Redmond /antonyredmond/18,989

0454 Anum R. Chagani /anumchagani/18,665

0555 Billy Brawn /billy-brawn/18,478

0656 Reece Warren /reece-warren/18,421

0757 Ahlam A. /ahlam-ali/18,320

0858 Axel Algoet /axel-algoet/17,612

0959 William Carter /william-carter/16,908

1060 Holly Mills /holly-mills/16,707

1161 Anna Koroleva /akoroleva/16,633

1262 Yashwant Verma /yashwant-verma/16,323

1363 Jamie M. /jamie-m/16,243

1464 Jamie McMath /jamie-mcmath/16,124

1565 Bobby James Badnall /bobby-james-badnall/15,742

1666 Ali Shahnawaz /alishahnawaz/15,014

1767 Max Dewar /max-dewar/13,224

1868 Mohammed Mustaqeem /mustaaqeem/11,917

1969 Rebecca Hargett /rebecca-hargett/11,800

2070 Dominic Withers /dominic-withers/11,751

2171 Ramona Sarieddine /ramona-sarieddine/11,253

2272 Sam MacKenzie /sam-mackenzie/11,086

2373 Danny Jones /dannyjoneshuddlestonjones/11,076

2474 Kaoru Fujii /kaorufujii/10,730

2575 Nathan Puxty /nathanpuxty/10,688
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/darynask/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcus-taylor-middleeast/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonyredmond/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anumchagani-alnaasadvisory/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/billy-brawn-b65783186/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/reece-warren-438405124/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ahlam-ali-91bb94137/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/axel-algoet-a62756194/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-carter-a6224710/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/holly-mills-187843344/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/akoroleva777/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yashwant-verma-603a3345/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamie-m-749679103/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamie-mcmath-964ba3179/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bobby-james-badnall-600773128/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alishahnawaz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/max-dewar-57110a206/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mustaaqeem/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebecca-hargett-r2r-54135052/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dominic-withers-221002100/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ramona-sarieddine-mba-shrm-cp-866436156/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-mackenzie-96a28a1bb/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dannyjoneshuddlestonjones/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kaorufujii/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nathanpuxty/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/


TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

BRONZE League

0176 Nargiz Inogamova /nargiz-inogamova/10,561

0277 Harriot Bel /harriot-bel/10,438

0378 Ana-Denisa Irimescu /ana-denisa-irimescu/10,007

0479 Joyce Bijl /joyce-bijl/9,912

0580 Maira Azizi /maira-azizi/9,861

0681 Jena Kfouzi /jena-kfouzi/9,687

0782 Sunita Dsouza /sunita-dsouza/9,669

0883 Natalia Rostova /nataliarostova/9,662

0984 James S. /jameswstanley/9,513

1085 Paul McMahon /paul-mcmahon/9,509

1186 Ricky Engleman /ricardoengleman/9,304

1287 Florence Nagy /florence-nagy/9,102

1388 David Stockton /david-stockton/8,925

1489 Raj Thind /raj-thind/8,900

1590 Patricia Maroto Gómez /patricia-maroto/8,831

1691 George Murtha /george-murtha/8,614

1792 Jenny Zyfi /jennyzyfi/8,513

1893 Jasper Loh /jasperlwj/8,500

1994 Robert Wisdom /robert-wisdom/8,457

2095 Greg Brittian /greg-brittian/8,336

2196 Tejasvvita Kaamble /tejasvvitakaamble/8,274

2297 Ryan Henshaw /henshawryan/8,060

2398 Joe Makinson /joe-makinson/7,834

2499 Mahesh Shahdadpuri /maheshshahdadpuri/7,753

25100 Louise Knutsson /louise-knutsson/7,681
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/nargiz-inogamova-14275a9a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/harriot-bel-30310849/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ana-denisa-irimescu-6ab102165/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joyce-bijl-98933910/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/maira-azizi-0552b482/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jena-kfouzi-01540419b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sunita-dsouza-cipd-081ab78/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nataliarostova/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jameswstanley/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-mcmahon-04b8827/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ricardoengleman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/florence-nagy-8a104917/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-stockton-91860012/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/raj-thind-6a903625/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-maroto-g%c3%b3mez-13468823/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-murtha-3a030b228/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennyzyfi/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasperlwj/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/robert-wisdom-9479ab79/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/greg-brittian/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tejasvvitakaamble/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/henshawryan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joe-makinson-4b43b719b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/maheshshahdadpuri/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/louise-knutsson-200568/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/

